
National, State, and Local Elected Officials
Congressional District # 3 Senate District #8 House District #57

Office Elected Official Address Phone email 

www.colorado.gov www.USA.gov
President The White House (202) 456-1414 president@whitehouse.govDonald Trump 

Republican 1600 Pennsylvania Ave NW www.whitehouse.gov

Washington DC  20500

Vice President The Old Executive Office Building (202) 456-1414 vice-president@whitehouse.govJD Vance 
Republican Washington DC  20501

United States Senator John Hickenlooper 317 Hart Senate Office Building (202) 224-5941

Democrat Washington DC  20510 https://www.hickenlooper.senate.gov

Denver Office 999 18th St #N1525 Denver CO 80202 303-650-7820

United States Senator Michael F Bennett 702 Hart Senate Office Bldg. (202) 224-5852 senator_bennet@bennett.senate.gov

Democrat Washington DC  20510 http://bennet.senate.gov

Denver Office 2300 15th ST Suite 450 (303) 455-7600

Denver CO  80202

US Congressional Lauren Boebert 1609 Longworth House Office Bldg (202) 225-4761

District #3 Republican Washington DC  20515

743 Horizon Court 970-208-0460

Grand Junction, CO 81506

Governor Jared Polis 136 State Capitol Building (303) 866-2471

Democrat Denver CO  80203 303-866-2003 Fax

Lt. Governor Dianne Primavera 130 State Capitol Building (303) 866-2087

Democrat Denver CO  80203 303-825-3686 Fax

Secretary of State Jena Griswold 1700 Broadway Suite 270 (303) 894-2200 elections@sos.state.co.us

Democrat Denver CO  80202 303-869-4861 Fax

State Treasurer Dave Young 140 State Capitol Building (303) 866-2441

Democrat Denver CO  80203 303-866-2123 Fax

Attorney General Philip J Weiser 1525 Sherman ST. 7th Floor (303) 866-4500 attorney.general@state.co.us
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Democrat Denver CO  80203 303-866-5691

State Senator Dylan Roberts Colorado State Capitol 303-866-5292 dylan.roberts.senate@state.co.us

District #8 Democrat 200 E Colfax Denver CO  80203

PO Box 108 Hot Sulphur Springs 80451

State Representative Perry Will perry.will.house@state.co.us

District 57 Republican 303-866-4871
Colorado State Capitol

200 E Colfax, RM 346             
Denver CO 80203

District Attorney Matthew Karzen Routt

14th Judicial Republican 
1198 W Victory Way, Ste 210 
Craig CO  81625

970-725-3357 Grand

970-824-8254 Moffat

Moffat County Commissioner Tony Bohrer tbohrer@moffatcounty.net 

District #1 Republican 
1198 W Victory Way, Ste 104
Craig CO  81625

(970) 824-5517 (W)

Moffat County Commissioner Melody Villard mvillard@moffatcounty.net

District #2 Republican 
1198 W Victory Way, Ste 104 
Craig CO  81625 (970) 824-5517 (W)

Moffat County Commissioner Donald Broom dbroom@moffatcounty.net

District #3 Republican 

1198 W Victory Way, Ste 104 
Craig CO  81625 (970) 824-5517 (W)

Office Elected Official Address Phone email 

www.moffat.co.us
County Assessor Larona McPherson lmcpherson@moffatcounty.net

Republican 
1198 W Victory Way , Ste 102 
Craig CO  81625 (970) 824-9139

County Clerk & Recorder smorgan@moffatcounty.netStacy Morgan 
Republican

1198 W Victory Way, Ste 105 
Craig CO  81625 (970) 824-9123

County Coroner Jessie Arthurs (970) 824-4444

621 Yampa Ave Republican 

1198 W Victory Way, Ste 113 
Craig CO  81625

County Sheriff KC Hume 800 W 1st Street
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800 W 1st Street Republican Craig, CO 81625 (970) 824- 4495 (W)

County Surveyor Bill Baker (970) 272-9942
Republican 

County Judge Brittany A Schneider (970) 824-8254

County Treasurer Robert Razzano rrazzano@moffatcounty.net

Republican 

1198 W Victory Way, Ste 101
Craig CO  81625 (970) 824-9128
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